
S/N App. No. Surname First Name Other Names Programme

1 2146295 ABBEW  JUDITH LILIAN EARLY GRADE

2 2145863 ABDUL SALIU YUSIF SWARZ MATHS & ICT

3 2153438 ABDUL GAFURU YAKUBU UPPER PRIMARY

4 2142163 ABOAGYE  EMMANUEL UPPER PRIMARY

5 2129970 ABROQUAH LEMUEL UPPER PRIMARY

6 2152192 ABUAKWAH BENJAMIN KOJO UPPER PRIMARY

7 2114683 ABUGRI ASANA GEOGRAPHY

8 2137410 ABUGRI GILBERT GEOGRAPHY

9 2118967 ABUGRI DIANA MATHS & ICT

10 2115441 ABUTIATE MERCEDES YESUTOR ENGLISH LANGUAGE

11 2123845 ACHEAMAA DORA RME

12 2100944 ACKAAH  MATILDA UPPER PRIMARY

13 2152434 ACKAAH  PERPETUAL UPPER PRIMARY

14 2117132 ACKAH FELICIA HISTORY

15 2106949 ACKAH STEPHEN MATHS & ICT

16 2134436 ACKAH ALFRED RME

17 2127338 ACKAH FAUSTINA RME

18 2140678 ACKAH  STEPHEN UPPER PRIMARY

19 2152293 ACQUAH  DERICK EARLY GRADE

20 2106956 ACQUAH CYNTHIA GEOGRAPHY

21 2110805 ADDAE  PERPETUAL EARLY GRADE

22 2126028 ADDAE ROSETTA RME
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23 2139467 ADDANEY  AUGUSTINE UPPER PRIMARY

24 2105718 ADDO SOLOMON GEOGRAPHY

25 2112040 ADJEI  FRANCISCA EARLY GRADE

26 2133231 ADJEI AGNES FRENCH

27 2119943 ADJEI THOMAS HISTORY

28 2112005 ADJEI SHADRACK SAKYI RME

29 2146462 ADJEI  JENNIFER UPPER PRIMARY

30 2100729 ADJEI RICHARD VISUAL ARTS

31 2110847 ADU  MAVIS FASEMKYE EARLY GRADE

32 2149092 ADU ROSELINDA GEOGRAPHY

33 2136256 ADU ELIA RME

34 2138929 ADU EMMANUEL UPPER PRIMARY

35 2114578 AFFUL  SHADRACK UPPER PRIMARY

36 2151546 AFRA-KUMA MARY COBBINAH FRENCH

37 2132628 AGBEKO GEORGINA HISTORY

38 2118717 AGBEWORNU PROSPER EARLY GRADE

39 2126306 AGBLEKE SELORM FRANK RME

40 2111154 AGNES CUDJOE EARLY GRADE

41 2100266 AGYAPONG GODFRED UPPER PRIMARY

42 2100348 AGYEI PRISCILLA FRENCH

43 2125957 AGYEIWAA GIFTY RME

44 2126818 AGYEKUM GEORGE MATHS & ICT

45 2119805 AGYEKUM  SAMUEL KISSI UPPER PRIMARY

46 2114765 AGYEMAN RACHEAL UPPER PRIMARY

47 2117308 AGYEMANG PROSPER REGAN MATHS & ICT

48 2119975 AGYENKWA COLLINS GEOGRAPHY



49 2107502 AGYEPONG CATHERINE UPPER PRIMARY

50 2118849 AHMAD NUHU ABDULLAH ENGLISH LANGUAGE

51 2122344 AHMED RAHMATU GHANAIAN LANGUAGE

52 2106396 AIDOO ISAAC UPPER PRIMARY

53 2145139 AIDOO LINDA UPPER PRIMARY

54 2115834 AKATEKA LINDA UPPER PRIMARY

55 2145900 AKOMIAH CLEMENT GEOGRAPHY

56 2134084 AKPARIBO STEPHEN APELIGIBA HISTORY

57 2115125 AKUOKO ALHAJI RME

58 2106354 AKYEA MARTHA HOME ECONS

59 2132952 ALLUEKEH  THERESAH UPPER PRIMARY

60 2133010 ALOUAKA  JEAN MARCEL FRENCH

61 2117682 AMANKWAH OBED UPPER PRIMARY

62 2129913 AMANKWAH AMOAKO EMMANUEL VISUAL ARTS

63 2118748 AMARNAH FOSTER MATHS & ICT

64 2136883 AMBAE VIVIAN GHANAIAN LANGUAGE

65 2124274 AMENYEDZI PRINCILLA UPPER PRIMARY

66 2111220 AMENYEGAH JAMES KUTOR UPPER PRIMARY

67 2141738 AMOAH  RANSFORD EARLY GRADE

68 2114204 AMOAH RICHMOND FRENCH

69 2137636 AMOAH  GLADYS FRENCH

70 2117209 AMOAH ALICE UPPER PRIMARY

71 2110816 AMOAKO ATTAH KENNETH UPPER PRIMARY

72 2145386 AMOH JOHN FRENCH

73 2147892 AMO-KOJO ANDRIANA EARLY GRADE

74 2100609 AMPONSAAH BENEDICTA RME



75 2129148 AMPONSAH  PAUL GHANAIAN LANGUAGE

76 2137171 ANANE OBED GEOGRAPHY

77 2113012 ANDOH LINDA EARLY GRADE

78 2121719 ANIMA  MILLICENT AKOSUA EARLY GRADE

79 2113128 ANNOR  EDNA EARLY GRADE

80 2144316 ANNOR YAW  JOHN MORRISON UPPER PRIMARY

81 2106050 ANNORBIAH MARY MAGDALENE FRENCH

82 2125323 ANSAH  EUNICE EARLY GRADE

83 2125323 ANSAH EUNICE HOME ECONS

84 2130534 ANSAH JENNIFER MATHS & ICT

85 2110842 ANTWI GODFRED GHANAIAN LANGUAGE

86 2148166 ANTWI  ELIZABETH UPPER PRIMARY

87 2118637 ANYIMADU JOSHUA VISUAL ARTS

88 2144587 ANYIMIAH REGINA EARLY GRADE

89 2123910 APAU KWASI GEOGRAPHY

90 2108226 APPIAH BRIDGET GEOGRAPHY

91 2113013 APPIAH GIFTY GEOGRAPHY

92 2125697 APPIAH THERESAH HISTORY

93 2107370 ARBUAH CHRISTIANA HOME ECONS

94 2112560 ARHIN JUDITH EARLY GRADE

95 2145415 ARKOH BESTER EARLY GRADE

96 2129614 ARMAH  MARGARET ADOBEA EARLY GRADE

97 2152789 ARMAH CLEVERLAND GHANAIAN LANGUAGE

98 2125993 ARMAH MARY GHANAIAN LANGUAGE

99 2106940 ARMAH FRANCIS UPPER PRIMARY

100 2132603 ARMAH-DON  JUSTICE UPPER PRIMARY



101 2113206 ARMOH FREDERICK GEOGRAPHY

102 2110836 ARMOH ASNAT UPPER PRIMARY

103 2113228 ARTHUR JOYCE EARLY GRADE

104 2118854 ARTHUR  VIVIAN ESINAM EARLY GRADE

105 2111301 ARTHUR ANDREWS VISUAL ARTS

106 2100889 ASAANA SAMUEL MATHS & ICT

107 2115562 ASABERE  DAVID UPPER PRIMARY

108 2127337 ASABIL NOAH GEOGRAPHY

109 2152490 ASAMOAH CHARITY EARLY GRADE

110 2127342 ASANTE  DESMOND UPPER PRIMARY

111 2123878 ASARE  COMFORT EARLY GRADE

112 2104755 ASARE SARAH HOME ECONS

113 2135849 ASIEDU SCORMET GEOGRAPHY

114 2110448 ASIEDU BENEDICTA GYAMFI HISTORY

115 2123938 ASIEDU FRANCIS RME

116 2139758 ASIEDU STELLA UPPER PRIMARY

117 2101585 ASIEDUAA  MABEL UPPER PRIMARY

118 2123426 ASIEDUAH ERICA ABENA UPPER PRIMARY

119 2106466 ASIMAH  SANDRA UPPER PRIMARY

120 2126048 ASIRIFI PHILEMON UPPER PRIMARY

121 2115953 ASSOAH  GODFRED UPPER PRIMARY

122 2142446 ASUAH SOLOMON UPPER PRIMARY

123 2117615 ASUMADU COLLINS FRENCH

124 2127199 ATOGBIGE  ANABA MICHAEL EARLY GRADE

125 2132381 ATTOBRAH  CHRISTOPHER EARLY GRADE

126 2128654 ATU-BOATENG BERNICE GEOGRAPHY



127 2145789 AWINBUGRE GLORIA RME

128 2135261 AWORTWE   MICHEAL VISUAL ARTS

129 2130553 AWUNI  PEARL DUKU UPPER PRIMARY

130 2151520 AWUSI EZEKIEL ABAGILIWMINI FRENCH

131 2141397 AYENSU  OPHELIA EARLY GRADE

132 2139188 AYIVI TABITHA UPPER PRIMARY

133 2136003 AZORNU  FLORENCE EARLY GRADE

134 2105513 BADU JOYCE HOME ECONS

135 2147451 BADU JUSTICE AMOAH MATHS & ICT

136 2121404 BAIDOO  ALEX UPPER PRIMARY

137 2144490 BAIDOO  KENNETH UPPER PRIMARY

138 2139915 BAMFO LYDIA EARLY GRADE

139 2100410 BARFFOE ERNESTINA HOME ECONS

140 2122932 BENEWAA  ABIGAIL UPPER PRIMARY

141 2133167 BERKYI JESUSLINA HOME ECONS

142 2106316 BOADU MICHEAL UPPER PRIMARY

143 2107308 BOAKWAW ISHMAEL HISTORY

144 2135868 BOAKYE BENISTER UPPER PRIMARY

145 2148075 BOAKYE AMPONG  EMMANUEL UPPER PRIMARY

146 2108638 BOAMAH CLARA GEOGRAPHY

147 2128129 BOAMAH JONES OTENG GHANAIAN LANGUAGE

148 2105682 BOATENG RHODA RME

149 2105710 BOATENG MICHAEL OPOKU UPPER PRIMARY

150 2136613 BONFUL  ALBRIGHT UPPER PRIMARY

151 2118209 BRAKWA ERNESTINA UPPER PRIMARY

152 2118761 BUAH  YAA ATTAA GHANAIAN LANGUAGE



153 2128286 BUKARI  ERIC EARLY GRADE

154 2120776 COBBINA  EBENEZER EARLY GRADE

155 2109071 COBBINA  OSCAR UPPER PRIMARY

156 2126211 COBBINAH  ALBERT EARLY GRADE

157 2146708 COBBINAH  JOHN UPPER PRIMARY

158 2113131 COBBINAH  VERA AMA UPPER PRIMARY

159 2130317 COBBOLD  MARY FRENCH

160 2107142 COFFIE BERNICE GEOGRAPHY

161 2107414 COFFIE BISMARK UPPER PRIMARY

162 2123891 COFFIE NANCY UPPER PRIMARY

163 2114719 CUDJOE LORDINA FRENCH

164 2137356 CUDJOE MONICA HOME ECONS

165 2123565 CUDJOE AGNES ADDEI RME

166 2128164 CUDJOE  CHRISTABEL UPPER PRIMARY

167 2118654 DABIE EBENEZER UPPER PRIMARY

168 2126466 DACOSTA OPPONG MATHS & ICT

169 2113252 DADZIE HARRIET ENGLISH LANGUAGE

170 2123925 DAMOAH PORCIA AMOBAH GEOGRAPHY

171 2148792 DANKWAH JANET HOME ECONS

172 2139747 DAPAAH JUSTICE KOFI VISUAL ARTS

173 2131027 DARKWAH VINCENT FRENCH

174 2135575 DASMANI  ADIJATU UPPER PRIMARY

175 2117331 DONKOR THERESAH TWENEBOAH KODUA GEOGRAPHY

176 2107511 DONKOR JOANA HOME ECONS

177 2114746 DRAMANI  ALIZATA UPPER PRIMARY

178 2126036 DUAH ISAAC MATHS & ICT



179 2121804 DUAH HAGAR ENGLISH LANGUAGE

180 2145161 EBAMBEY  SAMUEL EBISAH UPPER PRIMARY

181 2133238 EBBAH DE-GRAFT ANDOH HISTORY

182 2149074 EBBAH SETH HISTORY

183 2128073 EDU  SAMUEL EARLY GRADE

184 2124505 EGYA MICHAEL RME

185 2148437 ENNIN  MAVIS EARLY GRADE

186 2116317 ENNIN ATTAH JESSICA FRENCH

187 2109469 ENOKU FIDELIX HISTORY

188 2123038 ENTSIL PATRICIA FRENCH

189 2151816 ERZAH BARTHOLOMEW RME

190 2112297 ESSAH GODWIN KWESI ENGLISH LANGUAGE

191 2114328 ESSEL JOSEPH ENGLISH LANGUAGE

192 2126585 ETTI PHILOMENA HOME ECONS

193 2121262 ETUAH  SHUAIB EARLY GRADE

194 2119883 FAMEAH JOANA EARLY GRADE

195 2107249 FANKEBE ESTHER ENGLISH LANGUAGE

196 2125883 FIASHIDEY VIVIAN UPPER PRIMARY

197 2154319 FIATSI KWABENA UPPER PRIMARY

198 2125851 FOLI  FELICIA UPPER PRIMARY

199 2102653 FOSU WISDOM KWAME RME

200 2152201 FOSU ERNESTINA ENGLISH LANGUAGE

201 2107154 FRIMPONG PATRICIA HISTORY

202 2126304 FRIMPONG DESMOND UPPER PRIMARY

203 2106302 GADAMOR SANDRA FRENCH

204 2101583 GARIBA  KASIM BANLEMA EARLY GRADE



205 2112213 GRAY PATIENCE AKYEAH RME

206 2145125 GYABENG  AMOS EARLY GRADE

207 2107685 GYAMFI JULIET UPPER PRIMARY

208 2136685 GYAN OPHELIA FRENCH

209 2126825 GYANSAH  FIDELIS KWADWO EARLY GRADE

210 2100859 GYASI JENNIFER NIMAKO EARLY GRADE

211 2104660 GYETUAH  PHYLLIS UPPER PRIMARY

212 2107051 IBRAHIM LUKEMAN HISTORY

213 2119306 IDRUSU  WAKILATU EARLY GRADE

214 2101448 ISSIFU MARIAMA HOME ECONS

215 2119628 JONES BEVELYN AMA GHANAIAN LANGUAGE

216 2107523 KAKI OLIVIA MATHS & ICT

217 2154175 KANANSUA MAXWELL GEOGRAPHY

218 2114236 KASSIM  FATI FRENCH

219 2113905 KASUM AJARA VISUAL ARTS

220 2135332 KATTAH  GYANWAH ESI EARLY GRADE

221 2125324 KESSE  CECILIA UPPER PRIMARY

222 2105733 KESSE  CHARLLOTE UPPER PRIMARY

223 2132982 KOMBAT ABEL TIIBE UPPER PRIMARY

224 2136238 KONAN SARAH AYA TIPHAINE FRENCH

225 2133382 KOOMSON SERWAA SELINA EARLY GRADE

226 2136699 KORANKYE GABRIEL KOFI GHANAIAN LANGUAGE

227 2121210 KORANKYE EMMANUEL HISTORY

228 2128845 KORANTENG BISMARK GHANAIAN LANGUAGE

229 2107757 KORSAH  PATRICK UPPER PRIMARY

230 2115932 KUFFOUR DOMINIC OSEI VISUAL ARTS



231 2134283 KULU ACKAH AUGUSTINE RME

232 2120073 KUSI GEORGE SARPONG RME

233 2135334 KWALAA  VICTORIA EARLY GRADE

234 2114677 KWASI ISAAC UPPER PRIMARY

235 2109994 KWAW GIDEON EARLY GRADE

236 2126232 KWAW PHIDELIA HOME ECONS

237 2125969 KWAW  BERNICE UPPER PRIMARY

238 2134962 KWESI JULIANA EARLY GRADE

239 2133641 KWESI  HAYFORD EARLY GRADE

240 2106323 KWESI JOSEPH GEOGRAPHY

241 2133335 KWESI JENNIFER HISTORY

242 2129352 KWOFIE ADELINE FRENCH

243 2145142 MA-KPINPUO BISMARK KURUNUORIZIE MATHS & ICT

244 2105447 MANNAH MAVIS RME

245 2114424 MANTEBEA COMFORT HOME ECONS

246 2139413 MANU PRISCILLA FRENCH

247 2154021 MARFO SOLOMON RME

248 2107448 MEISU LAWRENCIA UPPER PRIMARY

249 2143711 MENSAH  AMOS EARLY GRADE

250 2124595 MENSAH SABINA GHANAIAN LANGUAGE

251 2152036 MENSAH EDITH HISTORY

252 2132562 MENSAH DORCAS HOME ECONS

253 2112886 MENSAH EMMANUEL RME

254 2143775 MENSAH LOIS RME

255 2112942 MENSAH  JENNIFER UPPER PRIMARY

256 2100681 MENYAH ROSE GHANAIAN LANGUAGE

257 2114326 MFODWAA LYDIA GEOGRAPHY

258 2105485 MICHEL CHARITY JUNIOR GEOGRAPHY

259 2112931 MIREKU FLORENCE HOME ECONS

260 2118907 MORO ABIBA GEOGRAPHY

261 2107081 NARH PETER MATHS & ICT



262 2119446 NARTEY ROBERT MATHS & ICT

263 2135872 NDAA ABIAW ISAAC GEOGRAPHY

264 2114103 NDARKO NAOMI UPPER PRIMARY

265 2133923 NGISSAH  VICTORIA UPPER PRIMARY

266 2113086 NGOAH MARY MATHS & ICT

267 2115658 NKETIA PORTIA GHANAIAN LANGUAGE

268 2117361 NKRUMAH  CECILIA EARLY GRADE

269 2119554 NKRUMAH  EMMANUEL UPPER PRIMARY

270 2140174 NKUAH JANET ENGLISH LANGUAGE

271 2130973 NORDA MOSES VISUAL ARTS

272 2106942 NTERFUL  HANNAH UPPER PRIMARY

273 2113246 NTI ADDAE  SAMUEL UPPER PRIMARY

274 2119793 NTORI  CHRISTOPHER UPPER PRIMARY

275 2135896 NTORI  MABEL UPPER PRIMARY

276 2105594 NUAMAH COMFORT EARLY GRADE

277 2124103 NUKPEDU GIFTY HISTORY

278 2111890 NYAME SAMUEL MATHS & ICT

279 2145331 NYAMEAH  GIFTY NANA AMA FRENCH

280 2123929 NYAMEKE MIRIAM GRACE FRENCH

281 2115050 NYAMEKYE THEOPHILUS MATHS & ICT

282 2127241 NYAMEKYE  ISHMAEL AFFUL UPPER PRIMARY

283 2148770 NYARKO PATIENCE FRENCH

284 2129600 NYARKO EMMANUEL AMANING UPPER PRIMARY

285 2105631 NZOFIE CLINTON FRENCH

286 2134876 NZUMANA JIBRIL GHANAIAN LANGUAGE

287 2125274 OBENG ASARE LAWRENCE FRENCH

288 2128597 OBENG  GILBERT TAKYI UPPER PRIMARY

289 2112605 OFORI PATRICIA GHANAIAN LANGUAGE

290 2115692 OPARE  PRINCE ANIM VISUAL ARTS

291 2153449 OPOKU FELIX FRENCH

292 2143833 OPOKU  MAXWELL UPPER PRIMARY

293 2107144 OPOKU  THERESAH UPPER PRIMARY

294 2121486 OPPONG DENKYI EVANS GEOGRAPHY



295 2107188 OPPONG BRIGHT GHANAIAN LANGUAGE

296 2106512 OPPONG SAMUEL UPPER PRIMARY

297 2107382 OPPONG JANET FRENCH

298 2135917 OSEI CECILIA HISTORY

299 2116545 OSEI GIFTY HOME ECONS

300 2125724 OSMAN  RASHIDATU GHANAIAN LANGUAGE

301 2136019 OTCHERE JANET GEOGRAPHY

302 2112155 OTENG  KENNETH EARLY GRADE

303 2132774 OWUSU  JOYCE EARLY GRADE

304 2137107 OWUSU CHARITY GHANAIAN LANGUAGE

305 2112848 OWUSU ERICA HOME ECONS

306 2106945 OWUSU SARAH HOME ECONS

307 2146380 OWUSU EMMANUEL MATHS & ICT

308 2123873 OWUSU JUSTICE MATHS & ICT

309 2106592 OWUSU ANTWI ASARE RME

310 2146933 OWUSU ISAAC KWARTENG VISUAL ARTS

311 2135905 OWUSU JONATHAN VISUAL ARTS

312 2144267 OWUSU JULIUS ENGLISH LANGUAGE

313 2143866 OWUSU DORIS NTIAIMOAH FRENCH

314 2112228 OWUSU MINTAH  LINDA EARLY GRADE

315 2110851 PANIYENAH CLEMENT GHANAIAN LANGUAGE

316 2129462 PAYIN STEPHEN GEOGRAPHY

317 2105088 POKUAA VERA GHANAIAN LANGUAGE

318 2124000 POKUAA ABIGAIL ENGLISH LANGUAGE

319 2121959 POMAA BERNICE GHANAIAN LANGUAGE

320 2133062 PRAH CHRISTOPHER VISUAL ARTS

321 2151477 QUAICOE ESTHER HOME ECONS

322 2133422 QUANSAH  BILLY FRENCH

323 2100667 QUARSHIE FREDERICK FRENCH

324 2147071 QUAYSON NAOMI UPPER PRIMARY

325 2154111 QUAYSON ANITA ESI VISUAL ARTS

326 2127964 SAKPAKU ISHMAEL GHANAIAN LANGUAGE

327 2119006 SAMPENE SIMON HISTORY



328 2141352 SANSAN SAMUEL HOME ECONS

329 2110948 SEKYIM  RICHARD HISTORY

330 2115091 SEMAPLEY PETER MATHS & ICT

331 2126324 SERWAA PHILOMINA UPPER PRIMARY

332 2117758 SOLWOGBE AGNESS GEOGRAPHY

333 2137229 SULE  AWUDU GANIU UPPER PRIMARY

334 2112229 SULEMANA NASHIRU RME

335 2142071 TACHIE JUSTICE GEOGRAPHY

336 2106608 TAMAKLOE PATRICK UPPER PRIMARY

337 2106409 TANDOH GIFTY RME

338 2115139 TANDOH MENSAH THEOPHILUS UPPER PRIMARY

339 2105115 TANO JOSEPH HISTORY

340 2141496 TANO LOUIS MATHS & ICT

341 2126901 TAWIAH GABRIEL EARLY GRADE

342 2146316 TEI JOSEPH MATHS & ICT

343 2141338 TETTEH  PRINCE BOATENG HISTORY

344 2116610 TETTEH ISAAC UPPER PRIMARY

345 2139512 TOKU EDMUND GEOGRAPHY

346 2111261 TURKSON DINAH DOUDUWAA ENGLISH LANGUAGE

347 2121873 TWEWA  LUCIA UPPER PRIMARY

348 2139158 WEREKOH ABIGAIL RME

349 2106912 WINNIFRED  POKUAA AGYEMANG UPPER PRIMARY

350 2114218 YANKEY LOUIS FRENCH

351 2142373 YANKEY EMMANUEL GEOGRAPHY

352 2115996 YEBOAH  BERNICE EBBAH EARLY GRADE

353 2109150 YELLA MICHAEL RME

354 2126289 ZAKARI FATI ENGLISH LANGUAGE

355 2141855 ZAKARIA RAHINATU GEOGRAPHY


